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Denver Days 5K 2025

Saturday, August 16, 2025

Overall Results

First Name

Curren
Jesse
Sam
Caden
Myles
Mitchell
Sean
Ethan
Luke
Scout
Matthew
Devin
Sean
Caleb
Cy
Kale
Colby
Kyler
Ethan
Sam
Joshua
Txori
Zach
Lincoln
Max
Max
Oliver
Kaden
Kinnick
Chris
Aaron
Matthew
Jared
Chase
Avery
Luke
Aaron
Chloe
Eric
Luke
Teagan
Thad
Maddox
Gabe
Jason
Kyler

Last Name

Matthias
Gomez
Lorimer
Knoblock
Matthias
Doepke
Gomez
Doty
Guthrie
Wooldrik
Franzen
Homan
Breitbach
Miller
Walton
Dahlager
Tucker
Matthias
Pagel
Cooper
Rabenhorst
Gomez
Steger
Holvh
Schwandt
Pagel
Tiedt
Ludwig
Scott
Swales
Breitbach
Mulert
Pickett
Leistikow
Trunkhill
Skaar
Walther
Ristau
Law
Bloker
Trunkhill
Douglas
Valverde
Swales
Kurtz
Leidahl

Bracket
20-29 Male
12-15 Male
20-29 Male
16-19 Male
16-19 Male
16-19 Male
16-19 Male
16-19 Male
40-49 Male
12-15 Male
20-29 Male
16-19 Male
12-15 Male
16-19 Male
16-19 Male
12-15 Male
16-19 Male
20-29 Male
12-15 Male
12-15 Male
16-19 Male
12-15 Female
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
12-15 Male
12-15 Male
20-29 Male
12-15 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
12-15 Male
30-39 Male
16-19 Male
16-19 Female
12-15 Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Female
16-19 Male
20-29 Male
12-15 Female
50-59 Male
12-15 Male
16-19 Male
40-49 Male
12-15 Male

Time

16.02

16.10

16.43

17.03

17.07

18.17

18.27

18.37

18.37

18.49

18.58

19.04

19.05

19.19

19.20

19.21

19.22

19.48

20.13

20.21

20.22

20.24

20.38

20.52

20.53

20.59

21.06

21.10

21.15

21.17

21.32

21.35

21.36

21.37

21.47

21.53

21.54

22.23

22.33

22.39

22.42

22.49

22.49

22.56

23.03

23.09

Overall Male

Overall Female

Public



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

S57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Chris
Lauren
Tyson
Sophie
Dawn
Wilson
Arianna
Josiah
Ellody
Max
Blaise
Finley
Noah
Jack
Caleb
Maryn
Avery
Henry
Adeline
Emily
Ellery
Emery
Brooklyn
Samantha
Julie
Garret
Tripp
Timothy
Hollie
Madelyn
Rowen
Megan
Branden
Kenna
Mike
Brody
Jim
Davis
Curtis
Jonathan
Jason
Kail
Llewyn
Owen
Chloe
Emma
Emma
Eleanore
Steven
Mary Jo
Annika
Riggs

Ristau
Carman
Trunkhill
Sanderson
Guthrie
Kimmich
Valverde
Swales
Pipho
Gielau
Hockenson
White
Roth
Lockard
Engel
Laures
Mclntosh
Pautsch
Decker
Mulert
Stanley
Thomas
Honn

Eick
Gleasen
Lalk
Matthias
Robertson
Smith
Hockenson
Smith
Newbrough
Kimmich
Rothmeyer
Miller
Hansen
Swales
Westendorf
Lehman
Roth
White
Thurm
Thomas
Stanley
Mulert
Steege
Pagel
Friederich
Friederich
Stromberg
Steege
Robertson

50-59 Male
12-15 Female
40-49 Male
16-19 Female
40-49 Female
12-15 Male
16-19 Female
16-19 Male
12-15 Female

11 & Under Male
12-15 Male
12-15 Female
12-15 Male
12-15 Male
12-15 Male
16-19 Female
16-19 Female
16-19 Male
16-19 Female
16-19 Female
12-15 Female
12-15 Male
12-15 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
12-15 Male

11 & Under Male
20-29 Male
30-39 Female
12-15 Female
16-19 Male
20-29 Female
40-49 Male
16-19 Female
40-49 Male

11 & Under Male
60+ Male

12-15 Male
30-39 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
12-15 Male

11 & Under Male
12-15 Male

11 & Under Female
12-15 Female
12-15 Female

11 & Under Female
40-49 Male
50-59 Female
12-15 Female

11 & Under Male

23.19

23.29

23.31

23.35

23.36

23.37

23.38

23.40

23.44

23.45

24.04

24.18

24.24

24.27

24.48

24.50

24.51

24.54

24.56

24.59

24.60

25.02

25.05

25.07

25.08

25.24

25.40

25.51

25.53

26.00

26.11

26.14

26.15

26.17

26.28

26.29

26.32

26.42

26.55

26.57

27.00

27.15

27.16

2717

2717

27.18

27.20

27.21

27.21

27.22

27.22

27.22

Public



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Taylor
Brynn
Maxwell
Brody
Kyran
Millie
Kadance
Ellis
Kaden
Reis
Caleb
Madison
Mark
Lilli
Abigail
Mason
Rich
John
Dusti
Alan
Jazzy
Dawson
Jason
Josh
Mike
Peyton
Hunter
Sara
Emmaline
Chris
Katie
Avery
Brody
Justin
Cal
David
Paige
Tenley
Tucker
Jacie
Savannah
Josee
KK
Haley
Julie
Terry
Abby
Ainsley
Lindsey
Sarah
Elizabeth
Mandy

Wilson
Miller
Pipho
Sanderson
Johnson
Corell
Kastli
Thomas
Kleinheksel
Pickett
Mihm

Jeys
Franzen
Cooper
Peterson
Mclntosh
Lorimer
Thomas
Rose
Schmitt
Matthias
Leidahl
Leidahl
Brown
Johnson
Scott
Douglas
Kastli
Krueger
Kleinheksel
Ellis
Casella
Wirtjes
Scott
Brody
Ersland
Corell
Kastli
Brown
Wessels
Hansen
Simonson
Matthias
Lalk
Lorimer
Engel
Miller
Thomas
Kleinheksel
Sanderson
Trunkhill
Vervaecke

16-19 Female
12-15 Female
12-15 Male
12-15 Male
20-29 Male

11 & Under Female
11 & Under Female

11 & Under Male
12-15 Male

11 & Under Male
12-15 Male
12-15 Female
50-59 Male
12-15 Female
12-15 Female
12-15 Male

60+ Male

40-49 Male
12-15 Female
60+ Male

12-15 Female

11 & Under Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Male

60+ Male

11 & Under Male
16-19 Male
30-39 Female
12-15 Female
40-49 Male
40-49 Female

11 & Under Female

12-15 Male
40-49 Male
60+ Male
60+ Male

11 & Under Female
11 & Under Female

11 & Under Male
16-19 Female
12-15 Female
16-19 Female
12-15 Female
16-19 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Male

11 & Under Female

12-15 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
50-59 Female

27.26

27.27

28.06

28.07

28.30

28.32

28.33

28.40

28.49

28.50

28.54

29.04

29.08

29.11

29.12

29.14

29.17

29.33

29.36

29.37

29.47

30.12

30.13

30.21

31.07

31.20

31.28

32.33

33.29

33.30

33.49

33.57

33.59

34.36

34.41

34.47

34.59

35.24

35.31

35.34

35.35

35.36

35.41

36.15

36.41

37.01

37.22

37.39

38.31

38.33

38.42

38.43

Public



151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

Jody
Luke
Mary
Mariyah
Gavin
Arionna
Madalyn
Lindsey
Nick
Brandi
Joanna
Edward
Jennifer
Summer
Brooklyn
Kim
Margaret
Jessica
Holly
Erin

Mila
Tera
Kelsey
Ashley
Aubrey
Bridget
Nancy
Jaime

Mclntosh
Bartling
Bartling
Woolley
Lehman
Johnson
Scott

Corell
Satterthwaite
Scott
Pavelec
Pavelec
Kopf
Matthias
Pint

Blazek
Brunscheon
Wittenburg
Bierstedt
Casella
Matthias
Brown
Dicken
Vanderheiden
Stout
Williams
Hensley
Hunter

50-59 Female

11 & Under Male
12-15 Female
20-29 Female

11 & Under Male
20-29 Female

11 & Under Female
40-49 Female
16-19 Male
40-49 Female

11 & Under Female
40-49 Male
40-49 Female
12-15 Female
12-15 Female
60+ Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
40-49 Female
12-15 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female

39.47

39.48

39.59

40.58

41.10

42.09

42.21

43.00

43.09

45.19

45.20

46.28

47.37

47.38

49.07

49.55

51.52

51.53

52.06

52.16

52.39

52.42

52.51

52.57

52.58

55.12

55.58

55.59

Public



